MENU
The Deck Restaurant

STARTER

Fish carpaccio
Slice marinated raw fish

Shrimps’ avocado

Shrimps, avocado, lettuce, tomatoes, with cocktail
sauce

Tomato Tart (v)
Puff pastry, tomato slice

Stuff Zucchini (v)

Tomato sauce, zucchini, carrot, celery

Breaded Shrimps

Beef Empanada
Tomato, beef, sweet pepper

Makanek

Beef, sweet pepper, tomato

Humus (v)

Chickpea, tahini, lime, olive oil

Chicken Buffalo Wings

Provencal Sauce

Vegetable Spring Rolls

450

500

370

370

470

370

450

500

500

400

Seafood Soup 470

Fish, shrimps, calamari

Pepper Soup of the Day (sp) 440
Chicken, fish, goat

SALAD

Chicken Caesar Salad 450

Chicken, parmesan cheese, anchovies, crouton.

Shrimps Caesar Salad 500

Shrimp, parmesan cheese, anchovies, crouton.

Greek Salad 450

feta cheese, olive, sweet pepper, tomato, onion

African Salad 450

bake beans, sardine, chicken sausage, potato, lettuce,
boiled egg, tomato, cucumber, cocktail sauce.

Fatoush (v) 400

mix vegetables, sour sauce, sumac, garlic, olive oil, lime
juice, grenadine.

Taboule (v) 400

Parsley, onion, tomato, olive oil, lime juice

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone NLE and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area.




For your satisfaction
Choice of one sauce available

SAUCES

Black pepper sauce (sp)
Mushroom sauce
Cheese sauce
Roasted garlic sauce
Hot chili pepper sauce (sP)
Lemon butter sauce
Chimichurri Sauce

Assorted herb butter

MENU
The Deck Restaurant

28/06/24

Extra satisfaction

Choice of one side order is available

SIDES

Potato wedges
French fries
Roasted potatoes

White rice

Fried rice

Jollof rice (v) (sP)
Asian rice

Egg fried rice

Cous cous
Bulgur wheat

Grilled vegetables,

Fried plantain
Boiled plantain

170
170
170

170
170
170
170
170

170
170

170

170
170

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone NLE and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets

Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area.




MENU

28/06/24

The Deck Restaurant

MAIN COURSE

All main dishes are served with your choice of chips, baked potato, rice and seasonal vegetables

Grilled Tenderloin Steak

200 g beef tenderloin, corn black pepper, black pepper creamy sauce, chimichurri, mushroom sauce

T-bone Steak

Sauces choice: mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, creamy cheese sauce

Lamb Chop

Served with mint sauce and mix vegetable

Lamb Curry

Indian curry sauce, served with rice

Grilled Chicken Breast

Serve with creamy sauce and chips

Oven roasted chicken

Serve with French fries and vegetable

Chicken escalope
Breaded chicken serve with pasta

Chicken Quesadilla

Tortilla bread, chicken, sweet pepper, onion, tomato chili powder, Mexican spicy

Beef or Chicken Fajita (sp)
Marinated beef, sweet pepper, tomato, avocado, tomato sauce, sour cream

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone NLE and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets

650

800

750

650

650

650

650

650

650

Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area.



| MENU oo
The Deck Restaurant

SEAFOOD

All main dishes are served with your choice of chips, baked potato, rice and seasonal vegetables

Garlic butter Lobster (Per 100.00 grams) 420

Butter garlic, serve with mix vegetable sauté.

Grilled Tiger prawn 650

Tiger shrimp, garlic oil, lemon juice.

Grilled Shrimps 600

Garlic lime sauce serve with salad.

Shrimps hot Sauce (sp) 600

Grilled Fish 600

Barracuda fish with garlic lime sauce.

Catch of the Day

Catch of the day 300 g 550

Catch of the day 500 g 650

Fish and Chips 650
Local Food

All main dishes are served with your choice of chips, baked potato, rice and seasonal vegetables

Freetown Provincial Beef Stew (sp) 550

Beef, tomatoes

Nongowa cassava Stew (sp) 550

Cassava leaf, dry fish, tolla, groundnut paste, hot pepper, ogrie, shrimps

Gbanti groundnut Stew (sp) 550

Groundnut past, tomato paste, oil, hot pepper

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone NLE and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area.



MENU

28/06/24

The Deck Restaurant

Egusi soup (sp)
Egusi, cray fish, green leave,

Ogbono Soup (sp)
Egusi, cray fish

Okro (sp)

Okra, palm oil, cray fish, pepper, onions

green stew (sp)

Green leave, onions, palm oil, pepper, cray fish

Potato leaf (sp)

Potato leave, onions, palm oil, cray fish

Jollof Jambalaya with assorted meat (sp)

Shrimps, chicken, steak, jollof rice, carrot, onions, cabbage, green peas, shrimps Maggie, green beans

PIZZA
Margherita pizza

Tomato sauce, cheese, oregano,

Regina pizza @

Tomato sauce, ham, mushroom, cheese, oregano,

Vegetable Pizza

Tomato sauce, cheese, onion, mushroom, eggplant, olive.

Spicy BBQ chicken pizza

Chicken, BBQ sauce, cheese, onion

Pepperoni Pizza M

Tomato sauce, oregano., cheese, pepperoni

Seafood Pizza

Tomato sauce, oregano, cheese, shrimp, calamari, fish

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone NLE and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets

550

550

550

550

550

550

400

450

450

450

500

550

Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area.



MENU

28/06/24

The Deck Restaurant

PASTA
Pasta Arrabiatta

Tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese

Minced beef, tomato sauce.

Spaghetti Carbonara @

Penne Pesto
Basil, pine nut, parmesan cheese

Fettuccini Blu Cheese

Pasta cream, blue cheese.

Chicken Alfredo pasta

Pasta cream, chicken, blue cheese

SANDWICH
Club Sandwich @

Roasted chicken, bacon, cheese, egg, lettuce, mayonnaise, slice bread.

Traditional beef Burger
Beef Sliced cheese, lettuce, tomato, honey mustard sauce.

Chicken Burger

Tomato, lettuce, cheese serve with chips.

Cheese Tomato Sandwich

Cheese, tomato, mayonnaise, pepper, sliced bread.

Philadelphia

Beef, sweet pepper, sweetcorn, onion, cheese, French bread.

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone NLE and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets

500

550

570

500

550

550

550

550

550

450

450

Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area.



Beverages @ The Radisson Blu Mammy Yoko Hotel
From 03 June 2024

Chicken of Beef Shawarma
Chicken, garlic, tomato, French fries, pickles, Lebanese bread.

Kofta Sandwich

beef kofta, homus, tomato, onion, chips, pickles.

Chocolate cake

Lemon Tart

Cheese Cake

Apple pie

Créme caramel

Banana Fritter

Apple Fritter

Ice cream: 1 Scoop

2 Scoop

Vegetarian, m Contains Pork, (A) Contains Alcohol, (SP) Spicy

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone SLL and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area




Beverages @ The Radisson Blu Mammy Yoko Hotel
From 03 June 2024

Cocktails & Mocktails

Mocktails New
Africa Spice (Pineapple Juice, Ginger, Mint) SLL160
Chapman (Orange Juice, Sprite, Grenadine) SLL160
Sweet Salone (Pineapple, Orange, Apple, Lemon) SLL160

Mammy Yoko Signature Cocktails New
Baw-Baw Bar Special (Rum, Mango juice, Lime Cordial, Sprite) SLL210
Freetown (Gin, Grenadine, Apple Juice) SLL210
Lumley Sunset (Vodka, Malibu, Peach) SLL230

Classic Cocktails New
Caipiroska (Vodka, Lime, Sugar) SLL210
Margarita (Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Salt) SLL230
Mojito (Rum, Soda, Lime, Mint) SLL230
White Lady (Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple) SLL230
Long Island Ice Tea (Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Rum, Coke) SLL360

House Wine by the Glass

Sparkling Wine New
Glass
Martini Asti DOCG, Italy SLL360

White wine Bottle Glass
2020 Bordeaux, Sauvigon, France SLL560 SLL150
2015 Sole De Chile Sauvignon Blanc Chile SLL640 SLL180
2020 Pays d Oc, Sauvignon, Belle France SLL560 SLL150

Rose Wine New
2018 Hoop Hui Crip & Juicy, South Africa SLL560 SLL150
2018 Sole De Chile Rose Chile SLL640 SLL180
2020 Bordeaux Rose, France SLL560 SLL150

Red Wine New
Castillo Lagomar, Vin Rouge — Rotwein, Spain SLL560 SLL150
2015 Sole De Chile Cabernet Sauvignon Chile SLL640 SLL180
2019 Bordeaux Superieur Red, France SLL560 SLL150
Lucchini, Vino Rosso, Italy SLL560 SLL150
2020 Pays d Oc, C. Sauvignon, Belle France SLL560 SLL150

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone SLL and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area




Beverages @ The Radisson Blu Mammy Yoko Hotel
From 03 June 2024

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Champagne New

2012, Dom Perignon, Brut, Epernay SLL6,800
NV, Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, Epernay SLL5,400
NV, Laurent-Perrier, Brut SLL3,250

Sparkling Wine New
Martini Asti DOCG, Italy SLL1700
Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy SLL1,650
Bottega Rose Gold Spumantle, Veneto, Italy SLL1,650

Rose wine New

2015, Dom du Pre Clos, Rose de Anjou, France SLL650
2016 Sol de Chile, Rose Syrah, Valle del Maule, Chile SLL640

White Wine New
2016 Zonin, Soave Classico, Italy SLL690

2011 Nederburg, Cape Riesling, Paarl, South Africa SLL750

2016 Plaisir de Merle, Chardonnay, Paarl, SLL780
2022 Du Toitskloof, Chardonnay, South Africa SLL850

2016 Sol de Chile, Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Alegre, Chile SLL640
2021 Pouilly Fume, Saint Martin, Val de Loire, France SLL750

Red Wine New
2020 Du Toitskloof, Merlot, South Africa SLL850

1937 Dom Bosco, Vinho Tinto De Mesa Seco, Italy SLL680
Vino Rosso Ditalia, Itali SLL680
2017, Bella Alba, denominazione di, Italy, SLL680
2019 Lussac Saint — Emilion, France SLL890

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone SLL and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area




Beverages @ The Radisson Blu Mammy Yoko Hotel

From 03 June 2024

Aperitifs
Martini Bianco
Pernod, Pastis 51
Campari

Vodka
Absolut Blue (S)
Smirnoff Vodka
Gray Goose

New
SLL95
SLL90

SLL120

Gin

Beefeater Dry Gin
Gordons Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Gin
Hendricks Gin

New
SLL90
SLL90
SLL90

SLL140
SLL140

Cognac & Brandy
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Martell VSOP

Remy Martin
Martell XO

New
SLL240
SLL200
SLL200
SLL260
SLL390

Rum

Capt. Morgan Dark
Capt. Morgan Spice
Havana Club 3 years
Bacardi Superior

New
SLL100
SLL100
SLL100
SLL100

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver

Liqueurs

Sambucca

Cointreau

Safari

Malibu

Grand Mariner Rouge
Absinthe

Liqueurs
Amaretto
Amarula

Bailys Irish Cream
Tia Maria

Kahlua

Drambuie

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone SLL and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area




Beverages @ The Radisson Blu Mammy Yoko Hotel

From 03 June 2024

Coffees & Teas

New
Espresso Coffee SLL90
American Coffee SLL90
Double Espresso SLL110
Latte Macchiato SLL120

Selection of Tea
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino

New
SLL80
SLL120
SLL120

Beers & Ciders

New
Star Lager (SL) btl 33cl SLL70
Star Lager (SL) btl 60cl SLL110
Star Draught (SL) gla 60cl SLL110
Star Draught (SL) gla 33cl SLL70
Guinness (IR) btl 33cl SLL100
Lambrini Cider SLL130

Mutzig Lager (SL) btl 33cl
Heineken Lager (NL) btl 25cl
Becks Lager (D) btl 27.5cl
Amstel Beer (SL) btl 33cl
Miller beer btl (33cl

New
SLL80
SLL120
SLL140
SLL90
SLL70

Soft Drinks

Water

New
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Vimto, Ginger SLL80
Tonic Water, SLL80
Vicco Malt, Maltina, Diet Coke SLL80
Soda Water SLL100
Atomic Energy Drink SLL85
Red Bull SLL140
Maltina btl SLL80

Gulf Still Water (SL) bottle 50cl
Gulf Still Water (SL) bottle 150cl

Perrier Sparkling Water (F) bottle 33cl

New
SLL30
SLL60

SLL150

Fruit Juice

Smoothies

New
Fresh Squeezed juice, glass 33cl SLL120
Chilled Fruit Juice pack, glass 33cl SLL70
Cranberry Juice glass 33cl SLL70

Banana
Orange
Apple
Carrot

New
SLL120
SLL120
SLL120
SLL120

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone SLL and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets
Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area




Beverages @ The Radisson Blu Mammy Yoko Hotel

Irish Whiskey

Tullamore, Co. Tullamore County Offlay
Bushmills, Co. Antrim
Jameson, Co. Dublin

United States of America (Bourbon)

Jack Daniels, Tennessee Sour Mash Whiskey
Makers Mark, Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Jim Beam, Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Jack Daniels Honey

Speyside Malt Whiskey
Glenfiddich, Rich Oak
Glenlivet, 12-year-old
Glenlivet, 18-year-old

Scotch Blended Whiskey
Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Double Black
Johnny Walker Swing

The Famous Grouse

Dewar’s 12 Years old

J&B 15 years old
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12 years old

All prices are listed in Sierra Leone SLL and includes all taxes & VAT
We are unable to accept cheques or foreign currency in the outlets

Guests are not allowed to bring their own food or drink to the bars, restaurant or pool area

From 03 June 2024

SLL9O
SLL9O
SLL90

SLL100
SLL240

SLL90
SLL100

SLL140
SLL110
SLL280

SLL85
SLL100
SLL120
SLL110

SLL80

SLL90

SLLSO
SLL100
SLL110



